
 
 

2024 - 2025 School Calendar 
 

 
September ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30      
       

3- First Day of School  
5- Extended Day Program Starts 
11 & 19 Spirit/Pizza Days 
18- Early Release at 12:30 

 
October ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31   

       
9 & 17 Spirit/Pizza Days 
14- RISD State Fair Holiday 
15- Hearing/Vision Screening 
23- Early Release at 12:30 
30 & 31- Halloween Parties 
31- Costume Parade 9:15am 

 
November ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
       

4 & 5- Student/Staff Holiday 
6 & 14 Spirit/Pizza Days 
20 & 21- Thanksgiving Feasts 
25-28- Thanksgiving Break 

 
December ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
4 & 12 Spirit/Pizza Days 
18- Christmas Pageant 11:30/Early 
Release @12pm    
19- Student Holiday/Teacher in-service 
23-Jan 3- Christmas Break 

 
January ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  
       

6- Student Holiday/Teacher in-service 
7- Welcome Back/Happy New Year 
15 & 23 Spirit/Pizza Days 
20- MLK Day- Student/Staff Holiday 
21- Student Holiday/Parent & Teacher 
Conferences 

 
February ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28  

       
12 & 13- Valentine's Day Parties 
13- Early Release 12:30/Teacher 
in-service 
17- President’s Day- Student/Staff 
Holiday 
19- Chapel with Dudes 9am* 
19 & 27 Spirit/Pizza Days 

 
March ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31      

3-6- Teacher Appreciation Week 
10-14- Spring Break 
11 & 19 Spirit/Pizza Days 

 
April ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30    

       
17- Early Release 12:30/Teacher 
in-service 
21- Easter Monday- Student/Staff 
Holiday 
22- Easter Chapel & Egg Hunts 9:15am 
6- Chapel with Ma’ams 9am* 

 
May ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
    1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
12- Extended Day Program Ends 
13- PreK Graduation 1:00pm 
14 & 15- Splash Days/Last Days of 
School/Early Release @12pm 

  * date change 
 

                                 



 
 
 

2024-2025 School Calendar  
 
September ​ 3​ ​ ​ First Day of School  

September​ 5​ ​ ​ Extended Day Program Starts (both Early Risers and Stay & Play) 

September ​ 18 ​ ​ ​ Early Release at 12:30 PM/Teacher In-service 

October ​ 14​ ​ ​ RISD State Fair Holiday - Student/Staff Holiday 

October ​ 23​ ​ ​ Early Release at 12:30 PM/Teacher In-service 

October​ 30 & 31​ ​ ​ Halloween Parties/Costume Parade 31st at 9:15 AM 

November​ 4 & 5​ ​ ​ Student/Staff Holiday 

November ​ 20 & 21​ ​ ​ Thanksgiving Feasts  

November ​ 25-28​ ​ ​ Thanksgiving Break 

December ​ 18​ ​ ​ Christmas Pageant at 11:30 AM/Early Release @ 12 PM 

December ​ 19​ ​ ​ Student Holiday/Teacher In-service 

December ​ 23 - Jan 3​ ​ Christmas Break 

January​ 6​ ​ ​ Student Holiday/Teacher In-service  

January ​ 7​ ​ ​ Welcome Back! Happy New Year!  

January ​ 20​ ​ ​ MLK Day - Student/Staff Holiday 

January ​ 21​ ​ ​ Student Holiday/Parent & Teacher Conferences 

February ​ 12 & 13​ ​ ​ Valentine's Day Parties 

February​ 13​ ​ ​ Early Release at 12:30 PM/Teacher In-service 

February ​ 17​ ​ ​ President’s Day - Student/Staff Holiday 

February​ 19* date change​ Chapel with “Dudes” at 9 AM 

March ​ ​ 3-6​ ​ ​ Teacher Appreciation Week 

March ​ ​ 10-14​ ​ ​ Spring Break 

April​ ​ 17​ ​ ​ Early Release at 12:30 PM/Teacher In-Service 

April ​ ​ 21​ ​ ​ Easter Monday - Student/Staff Holiday 

April ​ ​ 22​ ​ ​ Easter Chapel and Egg Hunts at 9:15 AM  

April ​ ​ 30* date change​ Chapel with “Ma’ams” at 9 AM 

May ​ ​ 12​ ​ ​ Extended Day Program Ends (both Early Risers and Stay & Play) 

May ​ ​ 13​ ​ ​ Pre-K graduation at 1:00 PM 

May ​ ​ 14 & 15​ ​ ​ Splash Days/Last Days of School/Early Release @12:00 

 
 
Please note: This calendar is subject to change. ADS follows RISD regarding closures & delays due 
to inclement weather. Tuition is not prorated for holidays, school closings, or absences. These 
events have already been calculated into our monthly tuition rates. Please see monthly 
newsletters for updates.  
 
 
 

 



 
 

                                 


